
HAVERFORD

Small Feet 4-5 $345 $410

Preschool 
Gymnastics 
Half Day AM

4-5 $200 $255

Preschool 
Gymnastics 
Half Day PM

4-5 $200 $255

Gymnastics 
Camp

6-14 $385 $445

Haverford YMCA BRANCH

*TORAH ACADEMY  | 742 Argyle Rd, Wynnewood, PA 19096

Small Feet 4-5 $345 $410

Pioneers 6-7 $345 $410

Explorers 8-9 $345 $410

Pathfinders 10-11 $345 $410

Trailblazers 12-14 $345 $410

Leaders in 
Training

14-15 $180 $210

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.
BEFORE & AFTER!

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

**Financial assistance available 

Subsidy accepted at the 
Haverford YMCA 

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

Half Day AM hours | 9:00a-12:30p   •  Half Day PM hours: 12:30-4:00p

*Bus transportation will be used for swim days



SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Camp Serendipity - *Price includes before and after 

care from 7:00am-6:00pm

CREC - *Price includes before and aftercare from 

8:00am-6:00pm

BEFORE & AFTER!
when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

**Financial assistance available 

Subsidy accepted at the 
Haverford YMCA 

HAVERFORD

Pioneers 6-7 $345 $410

Explorers 8-9 $345 $410

Pathfinders
10-
11

$345 $410

Trailblazers 12-14 $345 $410

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

*HAVERFORD COMMUNITY RECREATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER (CREC) | 9000 Parkview Dr, Haverford, PA 19041

*Bus transportation will be used for swim days

Pioneers 6-7 $345 $410

Explores 8-9 $345 $410

Pathfinders 10-11 $345 $410

*CAMP SERENDIPITY AT HAVERFORD COLLEGE | 370 Lancaster Ave, Haverford, PA 19041

Small Feet 4-5 $345 $410

Pioneers 6-7 $345 $410

Explorers 8-9 $345 $410

Pathfinders 10-11 $345 $410

Trailblazers 12-14 $345 $410

Sports Combo 6-12 $345 $410

Leaders in 
Training

14-15 $180 $210

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

*CABRINI UNIVERSITY  | 610 King of Prussia Rd, Radnor, PA 19087


