

Haverford YMCA BRANCH																
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$345	\$410													
Preschool Gymnastics Half Day AM	4-5	\$200	\$255													
Preschool Gymnastics Half Day PM	4-5	\$200	\$255													
Gymnastics Camp	6-14	\$385	\$445													

Half Day AM hours | 9:00a-12:30p • Half Day PM hours: 12:30-4:00p

*TORAH ACADEMY | 742 Argyle Rd, Wynnewood, PA 19096

		57														
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$345	\$410													
Pioneers	6-7	\$345	\$410													
Explorers	8-9	\$345	\$410													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$345	\$410													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$345	\$410													
Leaders in Training	14-15	\$180	\$210													

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! when you register before April 1.

Subsidy accepted at the Haverford YMCA

**Financial assistance available





*CAMP SEREND	ΙΡΙΤΥ Α	T HAVE	RFORD	COLLE	ge 37() Lancas	ter Ave,	Haverfo	ord, PA 1	.9041						
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$345	\$410													
Pioneers	6-7	\$345	\$410													
Explorers	8-9	\$345	\$410													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$345	\$410													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$345	\$410													
Sports Combo	6-12	\$345	\$410													
Leaders in Training	14-15	\$180	\$210													

*HAVERFORD C	*HAVERFORD COMMUNITY RECREATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER (CREC) 9000 Parkview Dr, Haverford, PA 19041															
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Pioneers	6-7	\$345	\$410													
Explorers	8-9	\$345	\$410													
Pathfinders	10- 11	\$345	\$410													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$345	\$410													

***CABRINI UNIVERSITY** | 610 King of Prussia Rd, Radnor, PA 19087

Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Pioneers	6-7	\$345	\$410													
Explores	8-9	\$345	\$410													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$345	\$410													

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT!

when you register before April 1.

Subsidy accepted at the Haverford YMCA

**Financial assistance available



